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Women / XS / 8 & under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Fehr160
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.600 9.4509.400 37.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Clawson162
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.050 9.0509.200 35.800
3 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Kelly Boudreau166
Oly Manchester

8.400 9.200 8.9008.600 35.100
4T 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Kate Poindexter167
Oly Manchester

8.200 9.000 8.5009.000 34.700
5T 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Sadie Krull172
Oly Manchester

8.200 8.600 8.4009.300 34.500
5T 6 2 5 5 

5 

Belle Derennaux211
Oly Ellisville

7.500 8.800 9.0508.900 34.250
7 5T 5 2T 6 

6 

Sydney Kronauge217
Oly Ellisville

8.400 8.400 8.9008.500 34.200
4T 7 8 3T 7 

7 

Sophia Ilardi107
TCGA

8.650 8.000 8.9008.300 33.850
2 8 9 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Eye120
TCGA

8.200 8.800 8.1008.700 33.800
5T 5T 6 6 9 

9 

Erika White106
TCGA

7.950 7.700 8.5008.000 32.150
6 9 10 4T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


